
Open CAI CAII
Nantucket 
Lightship

Hudson 
Canyon Monthly total

Cumulative 
total

March 135,049 0 0 0 512 135,561 135,561 6.1
April 259,475 0 0 0 0 259,475 395,036 17.7
May 353,054 0 0 0 0 353,054 748,090 33.6
June 303,062 0 0 8,250 0 311,312 1,059,402 47.6
July 284,786 0 0 17,750 0 302,536 1,361,938 61.2

August 242,603 0 0 10,200 0 252,803 1,614,741 72.5
September 171,238 0 0 1,004 0 172,242 1,786,983 80.2

October 136,071 0 0 369 0 136,440 1,923,423 86.4
November 66,813 0 0 0 89 66,902 1,990,325 89.4
December 60,133 0 0 0 0 60,133 2,050,458 92.1
January 74,454 0 0 0 0 74,454 2,124,912 95.4
February 87,501 0 0 0 33 87,534 2,212,446 99.3

Total 2,174,239 0 0 37,573 634 2,212,446

The total allowable catches (TACs) for the access areas are as follows: Nantucket Lightship 357,200 lb; Hudson Canyon 535,800 lb. The TACs apply to 
all IFQ vessels, including IFQ vessels that also have a limited access scallop permit. The LAGC fishery is not monitored relative to the access area 
TACs. Access area TACs are used to determine the number of allocated LAGC trips. To see the status of LAGC trips click here

Date

Limited Access General Category IFQ Scallop 
Sub-ACL

March 13, 2014
March 12, 2014
2013
03/01/13 to 02/28/14

Report run on:
For data reported through:
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds Percent of   
sub-ACL 

(2,227,142 lb)

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery Service (NMFS) when 
this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel 
Trip Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting. 
Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections made to 
the database.

http://www.greateratlantic.fisheries.noaa.gov/ro/fso/scal.htm

